ProSLIC Copyright © 2012 by Silicon Laboratories 07.18.12
C o m m o n  D ig ita l
P e r  C h a n n e l A n a lo g
C o m m o n  A n a lo g
T h e rm a l
S h u td o w n
T e s t
In te r fa c e

Balance
200 Hz to 3.4 kHz 40 60 — dB
Ordering Guide
Device Package Pb-Free and
RoHS Compliant
Voltage
Rating
Temp Range
Si32392-B-FM QFN-48 Yes –136 V 0 to 70 °C
Si32392-B-GM QFN-48 Yes –136 V –40 to 85 °C
Package Information
Dimension Min Nom Max
A 0.80 0.85 0.90
A1 0.00 0.02 0.05
b 0.18 0.25 0.30
D 7.00 BSC
D2 3.85 4.00 4.15
e 0.50 BSC
E 7.00 BSC
E2 3.90 4.00 4.10
L 0.30 0.40 0.50
aaa — — 0.15
bbb — — 0.15
ccc — — 0.08
ddd — — 0.10
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Telecom Interface ICs category: